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1 Zug ASG 1. Kategorie 56.706 57.418 58.094 57.284 57.150 57.175 57.667 57.230 56.342 58.276 10 57.864

2 Frauenfeld ASV 1. Kategorie 56.421 57.138 57.140 58.139 57.151 55.375 57.274 56.730 56.020 56.557 10 57.426

3 Rümlang ASV 1. Kategorie 56.224 56.509 57.128 58.215 57.082 55.654 6 57.234

4 Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1. Kategorie 56.090 56.518 56.948 55.804 57.380 55.945 57.516 56.655 8 57.125

5 Nürensdorf ASV 1. Kategorie 56.964 56.667 55.926 56.977 57.674 56.864 6 57.120

6 Dallenwil ASV 1. Kategorie 56.008 56.973 54.215 56.638 58.012 54.057 54.728 54.833 56.644 9 57.067

7 Bürglen ASV 1. Kategorie 57.309 55.553 56.091 56.411 56.671 56.905 57.200 7 57.021

8 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1. Kategorie 57.712 55.365 57.841 55.342 56.985 5 56.976

9 Neuwilen ASV 1. Kategorie 56.418 55.085 56.556 56.939 57.979 55.841 54.936 7 56.973

10 Aegerital ASV 1. Kategorie 55.554 56.844 56.774 56.806 56.089 57.133 55.509 56.130 8 56.889

11 Emmental AS 1. Kategorie 55.175 55.649 58.083 56.280 57.231 5 56.811

12 Wattwil ASV 1. Kategorie 55.990 56.278 56.517 56.650 56.558 56.554 54.842 55.704 57.128 9 56.723

13 Frutigen ASG 1. Kategorie 56.375 56.995 55.333 56.696 56.089 56.221 55.500 56.220 8 56.572

14 Baar ASV 1. Kategorie 57.563 56.728 55.833 54.000 55.885 5 56.502

15 Beringen ASV 1. Kategorie 56.412 55.885 57.087 56.556 55.654 55.804 6 56.485

16 Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1. Kategorie 55.855 55.943 56.416 56.376 56.298 53.674 55.509 56.707 8 56.449

17 Gurtnellen ASG 1. Kategorie 56.060 56.720 55.936 55.222 56.718 55.175 55.366 7 56.359

18 Horgen ASV 2. Kategorie 55.341 55.675 55.008 53.556 56.500 56.943 6 56.115

19 Rothenburg ASV 2. Kategorie 54.391 55.515 56.276 55.645 55.884 55.697 6 55.876

20 Oberwil ASV 2. Kategorie 55.557 54.884 55.562 55.889 56.060 54.060 54.381 55.893 8 55.851

21 Steinhausen ASG 2. Kategorie 52.174 56.155 53.508 55.067 56.300 50.340 51.217 50.167 53.174 55.517 10 55.760

22 Wohlen ASV 2. Kategorie 57.049 51.833 55.173 55.333 55.217 55.392 55.217 7 55.748

23 Goldach ASV 2. Kategorie 55.698 54.365 56.218 56.082 54.800 54.942 6 55.735

24 Hüntwangen ASV 1. Kategorie 54.933 53.725 55.060 56.793 54.885 54.719 55.719 7 55.626

25 Egg ASV 2. Kategorie 56.050 54.650 55.717 55.390 53.212 53.929 55.226 7 55.596

26 Sulgen ASV 2. Kategorie 55.082 56.054 54.715 54.833 55.050 55.939 6 55.531

27 Ringgenberg ASG 1. Kategorie 55.503 55.086 56.089 55.373 4 55.513

28 Altstätten ASV 2. Kategorie 55.217 55.014 55.176 53.985 55.406 55.979 6 55.445

29 Rheineck ASV 2. Kategorie 54.724 55.373 54.373 55.891 54.649 53.390 55.395 7 55.346

30 Oberengstringen AS 2. Kategorie 55.386 55.340 52.880 52.333 52.674 55.174 55.340 7 55.310

31 Embrach ASV 2. Kategorie 53.007 56.514 54.886 56.227 4 55.159

32 Kriechenwil ASG 1. Kategorie 55.371 54.800 54.508 53.944 53.646 54.051 55.080 54.937 54.936 9 55.081

33 Degersheim ASV 2. Kategorie 54.833 53.833 55.008 56.509 52.833 5 55.046

34 Reinach-Birseck ASV 2. Kategorie 54.342 54.225 55.217 55.008 55.175 5 54.936

35 Thun ASG 2. Kategorie 54.516 55.393 54.216 54.882 4 54.752

36 Emmenbrücke ASG 3. Kategorie 54.656 54.365 56.118 53.841 4 54.745

37 Aegerten ASG 2. Kategorie 52.219 52.000 54.793 56.837 54.675 52.674 6 54.745

38 Opfikon ASV 2. Kategorie 53.507 54.880 54.362 53.833 54.675 54.717 54.675 7 54.737

39 Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 3. Kategorie 54.500 55.508 54.008 54.717 52.833 5 54.683

40 Merlischachen ASV 2. Kategorie 53.724 54.723 55.228 52.500 54.893 5 54.642

41 Gossau ASV 2. Kategorie 55.842 54.008 54.675 52.674 53.500 53.049 6 54.506

42 Stein ASV 2. Kategorie 51.500 56.218 55.833 53.881 4 54.358

43 Oberkirch ASV 3. Kategorie 55.059 53.224 54.934 53.225 53.933 5 54.288

44 Tagelswangen AS 3. Kategorie 53.508 52.167 53.341 55.228 53.675 53.007 54.508 7 54.230

45 Höngg AS 2. Kategorie 53.550 54.227 54.008 54.833 53.667 53.667 6 54.184

46 Ried-Gibswil ASV 2. Kategorie 53.506 52.500 53.341 55.833 52.167 53.833 6 54.128

47 Schwarzenburg ASG 2. Kategorie 51.833 54.667 55.385 54.382 4 54.067

48 Sao-Paulo AS 2. Kategorie 53.667 54.000 54.667 52.667 53.508 5 53.961

49 Balsthal ASV 3. Kategorie 54.050 55.508 54.508 51.667 4 53.933

50 Seen ASV 3. Kategorie 51.878 52.381 55.228 54.223 53.391 52.716 6 53.890

51 Gotzenwil ASV 2. Kategorie 53.380 54.726 54.213 52.719 53.174 51.719 51.333 50.000 8 53.873

52 Pfungen ASV 3. Kategorie 52.713 53.048 55.383 53.933 50.333 5 53.769

53 Bisikon AS 3. Kategorie 52.167 54.542 53.713 53.210 53.379 48.833 6 53.711

54 Turbenthal ASV 3. Kategorie 51.789 53.368 54.074 55.259 49.005 50.507 50.339 50.339 8 53.623

55 Zürich-Unterstrass ASG 3. Kategorie 54.008 53.008 54.342 53.008 4 53.592

56 Berg ASV 2. Kategorie 52.167 52.667 54.674 54.167 4 53.419

57 Lachen Sportschützenverein 3. Kategorie 52.667 52.500 53.833 54.500 52.333 5 53.375

58 Weesen ASV 3. Kategorie 53.833 50.667 53.333 53.000 49.000 53.167 6 53.333

59 Buchegg AS 3. Kategorie 55.932 51.500 52.380 53.384 4 53.299

60 Brugg AS 2. Kategorie 52.000 53.667 51.833 55.174 4 53.169

61 Thalwil AS 3. Kategorie 49.500 54.715 52.000 52.333 53.549 51.167 6 53.149

62 Affoltern a. Albis ASV 4. Kategorie 52.667 53.500 54.167 52.167 4 53.125

63 Neukirch ASV 3. Kategorie 52.880 54.881 51.005 53.716 50.833 5 53.121

64 Hünenberg ASG 2. Kategorie 52.358 54.368 53.881 51.667 4 53.069

65 Tübach ASV 3. Kategorie 52.333 54.333 52.667 52.500 4 52.958

66 Oberwinterthur ASV 3. Kategorie 52.514 52.008 51.381 54.656 52.222 52.363 6 52.939

67 Andelfingen ASV 4. Kategorie 54.507 51.833 53.508 51.841 49.500 5 52.922

68 Ober-Dürnten ASV 3. Kategorie 52.046 52.215 53.008 53.222 4 52.623

69 Tramelan ASG 3. Kategorie 50.167 53.715 54.008 49.667 4 51.889

70 Uhwiesen ASV 3. Kategorie 51.008 50.167 51.674 48.000 52.175 50.341 6 51.300

71 Seon ASV 4. Kategorie 49.500 52.507 50.500 49.674 4 50.545

72 Blickensdorf ASV 3. Kategorie 49.833 51.500 49.833 50.000 50.500 5 50.458

73 Langenhard ASV 4. Kategorie 47.506 48.340 49.216 49.840 4 48.726

74 Wil ASG 2. Kategorie 54.175 56.009 54.333 3 41.129

75 Helvetia-Neuhausen ASG 1. Kategorie 54.833 54.217 55.000 3 41.013

76 Utzenstorf AS 3. Kategorie 54.881 53.507 54.340 3 40.682

77 Thunstetten ASG 3. Kategorie 52.500 54.175 53.167 3 39.961

78 Dietlikon ASB 4. Kategorie 52.167 53.719 52.674 3 39.640

79 Richterswil ASV 3. Kategorie 51.833 52.667 53.167 3 39.417

80 Frick AS 3. Kategorie 48.500 54.333 53.500 3 39.083

81 Schwellbrunn ASG 3. Kategorie 51.340 52.056 52.880 3 39.069

82 Zollbrück ASG 3. Kategorie 50.500 52.341 51.333 3 38.544

83 Ottikon ASV 3. Kategorie 53.384 53.545 2 26.732

84 Ossingen ASV 4. Kategorie 51.174 48.833 2 25.002

85 Mülenen AS 3. Kategorie 53.667 1 13.417

86 Muri-Gümligen AS u. KS 4. Kategorie 52.333 1 13.083

87 Neuhausen AS 2. Kategorie 49.833 1 12.458

88 Vancouver SCA 4. Kategorie 49.833 1 12.458

89 Niesen ASV 3. Kategorie 0 0.000

90 Bibern ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

91 Biel ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

92 Derendingen ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

93 Flums ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

94 Fribourg ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

95 Genève ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

96 Grächen ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

97 Hasle-Rüegsau ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

98 Hohenklingen ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

99 Niederweningen ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

100 Oberwynental ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

101 Schönengrund ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

102 Stadtschützen Bern 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

103 Veltheim ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

104 Wiedikon ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

Sektions-Gesamtrangliste
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1 Zug ASG 1. Kategorie 56.706 57.418 58.094 57.284 57.150 57.175 57.667 57.230 56.342 58.276 10 57.864

2 Frauenfeld ASV 1. Kategorie 56.421 57.138 57.140 58.139 57.151 55.375 57.274 56.730 56.020 56.557 10 57.426

3 Rümlang ASV 1. Kategorie 56.224 56.509 57.128 58.215 57.082 55.654 6 57.234

4 Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1. Kategorie 56.090 56.518 56.948 55.804 57.380 55.945 57.516 56.655 8 57.125

5 Nürensdorf ASV 1. Kategorie 56.964 56.667 55.926 56.977 57.674 56.864 6 57.120

6 Dallenwil ASV 1. Kategorie 56.008 56.973 54.215 56.638 58.012 54.057 54.728 54.833 56.644 9 57.067

7 Bürglen ASV 1. Kategorie 57.309 55.553 56.091 56.411 56.671 56.905 57.200 7 57.021

8 Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1. Kategorie 57.712 55.365 57.841 55.342 56.985 5 56.976

9 Neuwilen ASV 1. Kategorie 56.418 55.085 56.556 56.939 57.979 55.841 54.936 7 56.973

10 Aegerital ASV 1. Kategorie 55.554 56.844 56.774 56.806 56.089 57.133 55.509 56.130 8 56.889

11 Emmental AS 1. Kategorie 55.175 55.649 58.083 56.280 57.231 5 56.811

12 Wattwil ASV 1. Kategorie 55.990 56.278 56.517 56.650 56.558 56.554 54.842 55.704 57.128 9 56.723

13 Frutigen ASG 1. Kategorie 56.375 56.995 55.333 56.696 56.089 56.221 55.500 56.220 8 56.572

14 Baar ASV 1. Kategorie 57.563 56.728 55.833 54.000 55.885 5 56.502

15 Beringen ASV 1. Kategorie 56.412 55.885 57.087 56.556 55.654 55.804 6 56.485

16 Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1. Kategorie 55.855 55.943 56.416 56.376 56.298 53.674 55.509 56.707 8 56.449

17 Gurtnellen ASG 1. Kategorie 56.060 56.720 55.936 55.222 56.718 55.175 55.366 7 56.359

18 Hüntwangen ASV 1. Kategorie 54.933 53.725 55.060 56.793 54.885 54.719 55.719 7 55.626

19 Ringgenberg ASG 1. Kategorie 55.503 55.086 56.089 55.373 4 55.513

20 Kriechenwil ASG 1. Kategorie 55.371 54.800 54.508 53.944 53.646 54.051 55.080 54.937 54.936 9 55.081

21 Helvetia-Neuhausen ASG 1. Kategorie 54.833 54.217 55.000 3 41.013
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1 Horgen ASV 2. Kategorie 55.341 55.675 55.008 53.556 56.500 56.943 6 56.115

2 Rothenburg ASV 2. Kategorie 54.391 55.515 56.276 55.645 55.884 55.697 6 55.876

3 Oberwil ASV 2. Kategorie 55.557 54.884 55.562 55.889 56.060 54.060 54.381 55.893 8 55.851

4 Steinhausen ASG 2. Kategorie 52.174 56.155 53.508 55.067 56.300 50.340 51.217 50.167 53.174 55.517 10 55.760

5 Wohlen ASV 2. Kategorie 57.049 51.833 55.173 55.333 55.217 55.392 55.217 7 55.748

6 Goldach ASV 2. Kategorie 55.698 54.365 56.218 56.082 54.800 54.942 6 55.735

7 Egg ASV 2. Kategorie 56.050 54.650 55.717 55.390 53.212 53.929 55.226 7 55.596

8 Sulgen ASV 2. Kategorie 55.082 56.054 54.715 54.833 55.050 55.939 6 55.531

9 Altstätten ASV 2. Kategorie 55.217 55.014 55.176 53.985 55.406 55.979 6 55.445

10 Rheineck ASV 2. Kategorie 54.724 55.373 54.373 55.891 54.649 53.390 55.395 7 55.346

11 Oberengstringen AS 2. Kategorie 55.386 55.340 52.880 52.333 52.674 55.174 55.340 7 55.310

12 Embrach ASV 2. Kategorie 53.007 56.514 54.886 56.227 4 55.159

13 Degersheim ASV 2. Kategorie 54.833 53.833 55.008 56.509 52.833 5 55.046

14 Reinach-Birseck ASV 2. Kategorie 54.342 54.225 55.217 55.008 55.175 5 54.936

15 Thun ASG 2. Kategorie 54.516 55.393 54.216 54.882 4 54.752

16 Aegerten ASG 2. Kategorie 52.219 52.000 54.793 56.837 54.675 52.674 6 54.745

17 Opfikon ASV 2. Kategorie 53.507 54.880 54.362 53.833 54.675 54.717 54.675 7 54.737

18 Merlischachen ASV 2. Kategorie 53.724 54.723 55.228 52.500 54.893 5 54.642

19 Gossau ASV 2. Kategorie 55.842 54.008 54.675 52.674 53.500 53.049 6 54.506

20 Stein ASV 2. Kategorie 51.500 56.218 55.833 53.881 4 54.358

21 Höngg AS 2. Kategorie 53.550 54.227 54.008 54.833 53.667 53.667 6 54.184

22 Ried-Gibswil ASV 2. Kategorie 53.506 52.500 53.341 55.833 52.167 53.833 6 54.128

23 Schwarzenburg ASG 2. Kategorie 51.833 54.667 55.385 54.382 4 54.067

24 Sao-Paulo AS 2. Kategorie 53.667 54.000 54.667 52.667 53.508 5 53.961

25 Gotzenwil ASV 2. Kategorie 53.380 54.726 54.213 52.719 53.174 51.719 51.333 50.000 8 53.873

26 Berg ASV 2. Kategorie 52.167 52.667 54.674 54.167 4 53.419

27 Brugg AS 2. Kategorie 52.000 53.667 51.833 55.174 4 53.169

28 Hünenberg ASG 2. Kategorie 52.358 54.368 53.881 51.667 4 53.069

29 Wil ASG 2. Kategorie 54.175 56.009 54.333 3 41.129

30 Neuhausen AS 2. Kategorie 49.833 1 12.458
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1 Emmenbrücke ASG 3. Kategorie 54.656 54.365 56.118 53.841 4 54.745

2 Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 3. Kategorie 54.500 55.508 54.008 54.717 52.833 5 54.683

3 Oberkirch ASV 3. Kategorie 55.059 53.224 54.934 53.225 53.933 5 54.288

4 Tagelswangen AS 3. Kategorie 53.508 52.167 53.341 55.228 53.675 53.007 54.508 7 54.230

5 Balsthal ASV 3. Kategorie 54.050 55.508 54.508 51.667 4 53.933

6 Seen ASV 3. Kategorie 51.878 52.381 55.228 54.223 53.391 52.716 6 53.890

7 Pfungen ASV 3. Kategorie 52.713 53.048 55.383 53.933 50.333 5 53.769

8 Bisikon AS 3. Kategorie 52.167 54.542 53.713 53.210 53.379 48.833 6 53.711

9 Turbenthal ASV 3. Kategorie 51.789 53.368 54.074 55.259 49.005 50.507 50.339 50.339 8 53.623

10 Zürich-Unterstrass ASG 3. Kategorie 54.008 53.008 54.342 53.008 4 53.592

11 Lachen Sportschützenverein 3. Kategorie 52.667 52.500 53.833 54.500 52.333 5 53.375

12 Weesen ASV 3. Kategorie 53.833 50.667 53.333 53.000 49.000 53.167 6 53.333

13 Buchegg AS 3. Kategorie 55.932 51.500 52.380 53.384 4 53.299

14 Thalwil AS 3. Kategorie 49.500 54.715 52.000 52.333 53.549 51.167 6 53.149

15 Neukirch ASV 3. Kategorie 52.880 54.881 51.005 53.716 50.833 5 53.121

16 Tübach ASV 3. Kategorie 52.333 54.333 52.667 52.500 4 52.958

17 Oberwinterthur ASV 3. Kategorie 52.514 52.008 51.381 54.656 52.222 52.363 6 52.939

18 Ober-Dürnten ASV 3. Kategorie 52.046 52.215 53.008 53.222 4 52.623

19 Tramelan ASG 3. Kategorie 50.167 53.715 54.008 49.667 4 51.889

20 Uhwiesen ASV 3. Kategorie 51.008 50.167 51.674 48.000 52.175 50.341 6 51.300

21 Blickensdorf ASV 3. Kategorie 49.833 51.500 49.833 50.000 50.500 5 50.458

22 Utzenstorf AS 3. Kategorie 54.881 53.507 54.340 3 40.682

23 Thunstetten ASG 3. Kategorie 52.500 54.175 53.167 3 39.961

24 Richterswil ASV 3. Kategorie 51.833 52.667 53.167 3 39.417

25 Frick AS 3. Kategorie 48.500 54.333 53.500 3 39.083

26 Schwellbrunn ASG 3. Kategorie 51.340 52.056 52.880 3 39.069

27 Zollbrück ASG 3. Kategorie 50.500 52.341 51.333 3 38.544

28 Ottikon ASV 3. Kategorie 53.384 53.545 2 26.732

29 Mülenen AS 3. Kategorie 53.667 1 13.417

30 Niesen ASV 3. Kategorie 0 0.000
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1 Affoltern a. Albis ASV 4. Kategorie 52.667 53.500 54.167 52.167 4 53.125

2 Andelfingen ASV 4. Kategorie 54.507 51.833 53.508 51.841 49.500 5 52.922

3 Seon ASV 4. Kategorie 49.500 52.507 50.500 49.674 4 50.545

4 Langenhard ASV 4. Kategorie 47.506 48.340 49.216 49.840 4 48.726

5 Dietlikon ASB 4. Kategorie 52.167 53.719 52.674 3 39.640

6 Ossingen ASV 4. Kategorie 51.174 48.833 2 25.002

7 Muri-Gümligen AS u. KS 4. Kategorie 52.333 1 13.083

8 Vancouver SCA 4. Kategorie 49.833 1 12.458

9 Bibern ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

10 Biel ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

11 Derendingen ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

12 Flums ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

13 Fribourg ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

14 Genève ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

15 Grächen ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

16 Hasle-Rüegsau ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

17 Hohenklingen ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

18 Niederweningen ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

19 Oberwynental ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

20 Schönengrund ASG 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

21 Stadtschützen Bern 4. Kategorie 0 0.000

22 Veltheim ASV 4. Kategorie 0 0.000
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